
Przykładowe

zagospodarowanie

terenu

Elektrownia

Fotowoltaiczna

Bielki

Instniejąca linia SN

proponowane miejsce wpięcia

do lini SN

3
,
0
4

3
,
0
7

3
,5

5

3
,6

5

3
,2

3

4
,2

6

3,61

4
,2

3

3
,
1

3

4
,2

1

3
,
7
9

3
,
3
3

3

,
5

9

3

,
0

2

Proponowany dojazd do

inwestycji


